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McOinnis James, operator American Dist. Tel. Co., r.

26 a Averill Av
McGinnis James, teamster, r. 9 Noonan Av
McGinnis James C, policeman, r. 25 >^ Averill Av
McGinnis John, laborer, r. S s Twenty-second, nr

Dolores, rear
McGinnis John, teamster, r. 1313 Octavia
McGinnis John P., canvasser Patrick J. Leonard, r.

lOi Fair Oaka
McGinnis Michael, boilermaker Pulton Iron Works,

r. 909 Folsom
McGinnis Michael, expressman, r. 128 OTarrell
McGinnis Michael, laborer, r. 528 Howard
McGinnis Michael, laborer, r. NW cor Octavia and

Waller
McGinnis Patrick, laborer, r. 328 Bartlett

McGinnis Peter, cook Alex. Nicholas, r. 4 Euss
McGinnis Thomas, miner, r. 548 Howard
McGinnis Themas, saddle and harnessmaker, 775

Market, r. 521J4 Fell

B^ McGinnis. See Maginnis and McGinness
McGinniss James, blacksmith, r. 2236 Bush
McGinniss Mary A. Mrs., r. 318 Jessie

McGinniss Thomas, clerk, r. 2236 Bush
McGinty Dennis, teamster, r. 315 First

McGinty James, fireman P. C. S3. City of Chester
McGinty James, miner, r. 865 J<s Market
McGinty James, shoemaker, r. 417 Bush
McGinty John F. Bev., assistant rector Mission Dol-

ores and St. Francis Churches, r. W s Dolores, nr
Sixteenth

McGinty Mary, widow, r. 15 Freelon, rear

McGinty N. E. Mrs., r . 219 Clara
McGinty Patrick, laborer, r. 119 Gilbert
McGiuty William, shoemaker Buckingham & Hecht.

r. 173 Minna
McGivern Edward, clerk, r. 381 Dolores
McGivern James, cleik Frank Bros., r. 702 Post
McGivern Patrick, carriagemaker, r. 381 Dolores
McGivney Edward, laborer, r. 509 Minna
McGivney James E., painter, r. 509 Minna
McGivney Michael, longshoreman, r. 1031 Montgom-

ery
McGivney Patrick, plumber Presidio Reservation
McGivney Thomas, machinist Fulton Iron Works, r.

34 Clementina
McGlade Daniel A., submarine diver, r. 275J4 Minna
McGlancey William, bricklayer, r. 241 Stevenson
McGlashau Jennie Mrs., r. 810 McAllister
McGlaughlin E. Mrs., widow, r. 24 Berkeley Av
McGlaughliu Lewis W.(E. F. Bent & Co.)r. 2203 Dev-

isadero
McGlenn Hugh, employee Seal Rock Tobacco Co., r.

312 Noe
McGlew Thomas, mining engineer, r. 1575 Folsom
McGlinchy James, teamster, r. 333 Shipley
McGlinchy Michael, teamster Dunsmuir, Diggle k

Co., r. 823 Montgomery
McGlinchy Michael, teamster, r. 21 Langton
McGlone Daniel, expressman, r. 70 Minna
McGlone Daniel, hostier City RR., r, 15 Ridley
McGlone Jacob, leather cutter, r. S s Fell, bet Scott

and Devisadero
McGlone James, contracter, r. 8 b Fell, bet Scott and

Devisadero
McGlone James, shoemaker, r. 2616 Sutter
McGlone James Jr., boilermaker, r. S s Fell, bet Scott

and Devisadero
McGlone John, contractor, r. 8 s Fell, bet Scott and

Devisadero
McGlone M. M. Miss, r. 70 Minnie
McGlone Thomas, gardener, r. N s Geary, bet Lyon

and Baker
McGlone Thomas Jr., painter, r. N s Geary, bet Lyon

and Baker
McGlynn Bernard, butcher, r. 1204 Howard
McGlynn Charles J., note teller Hibernia Savings and

Loan Soc, r. 1208 Mission
McGlynn Frank, r. 1910 Dupont
McGlynn Frank Jr.. clerk M. I. Sullivan, r. 1910 Du-

pont
McGlynn James, molder Eisdon I. and L. Works
McGlynn James, smelter Selby Smelting and Lead

Co., r. 806 Bay
McGlynn James C, assistant License Collector, r.

1208 Mission
McGlynn John A. Mrs., widow, r. 1108 Mission
McGlynn John F., driver Wells, Fargo & Oo'b Ex-

press, r. 1216 Howard
McGlynn Patrick (McGlynn & Sophey) r. 17 Polk

McGlynn Patrick, driver United Carriage Co., r. 27H
Zoe

McGlynn Patrick H., laborer, r. 2 Beale PI

McGlynn Peter J., general passenger and ticket

agent San Francisco and North Pacific Railroad

Co., 430 Montgomery, r. 1208 Mission
McGlynn Thomas, helper melter and refiner's dept

U. S. Mint, r. 1216 Howard
McGlynn Thomas, laborer John Kelso
McGlynn Thomas, policeman, r. 30 Page
McGlynn & Sophey (Patrick McGlynn and Joseph

Sophey) proptrs Rhode Island Livery Stable, 126

Fourth
McGoldrick Daniel, fireman C. P. RR, stmr Oakland,

r. 218 Fair Oaks
McGoldrick Daniel, fireman S. P. C. RR. stmr Bay

City, r. 1705 Leavenworth
McGoldrick John, hostler Black Diamond Coal Mining

Co., r. 10 J4 Liberty
McGoldrick Patrick, stevedore, r. N s Twenty-third,

bet Sanchez and Noe
McGoldrick Philip, laborer, r. 1113J4 Kearny
McGoldrick William, hooker Pac. Rolling Mills, r.

SW cor Shasta and Maryland
McGoldrick William, stevedore, r. N s Twenty-third.

bet Sanchez and Noe
McGonigal Daniel, carpenter, r. 429 Geary
McGonigal John, machinist, r. 429 Geary
McGonigal Margaret, widow, r. 429 Geary
McGonigle Catherine, widow, r. 324 Green
McGonigle Cornelius N.. teamster, r. 41 Natoma
McGonigle Dennis, teamster R. D. Chandler, r. 320

Vallejo
McGonigle F., meterman S. F. Gas Light Co.

McGonigle Hugh, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co.. r. 217

Perry
McGonigle Hugh, laborer, r. lOOM Jackson
McGonigle Hugh, longshoreman, r. 636 Third
McGonigle John, bookbinder D. Hicks & Co., r. 324

Green
McGonigle John, meterman S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

730 Clemeutina
McGonigle John, seaman, P. M. SS. Colima
McGonigle M. Mrs., widow, r. 636 Third
McGonigle Margaret, widow, r. N s Cherubusco, bet

Blaine and Courtland Avs, B. H.
McGonigle Mary, laundress S. F. Laundry
McGonigle Michael, longshoreman, r. 636 Third
McGonigle Patrick, laborer, r. 43 Natoma
McGonigle Philip, teamster, r. 636 Third
McGonigle Susan, laundress S. F. Laundry
McGonigle Thomas, longshoreman, r. 636 Third
McGonigle Timothy, driver Anderson & Fredericks,

r. 15 Florence
McGoorty Owen, cook, r. 625 Clay
McGorry John J., driver Hook and Ladder No. 1,

S. F. F. D., r. 22 O'Farrell

McGorty Hugh, lamp lighter S. F. Gas Light Co., r.

2815 California
McGory Catherine, widow, r. 1216 Alabama
McGory Mary Miss, r. 1216 Alabama
McGough Alice, widow, r. 10 Veroaa
McGough Edward, laborer, r. 1907 Hyde
McGough John, stevedore, r. 10 Verona
McGough Patrick, stevedore, r. 10 Verona
McGourley Mark, laborer O. R. and N. Go's Wharf, r.

13 Federal, rear

McGovern Bernard, machinist, r. 26 Sanchez
McGovern Bernard, laborer, r. 226 Minna
McGovern Bridget, laundress La Grande Laundry
McGovern Bridget Mrs., r. 30 Clinton

McGovern Charles C, physician, office 9 Geary, r.

1577 Folsom
McGovern Charles J., clerk, r. 1577 Folsom
McGovern Daniel, horse trader, r. 223 Minna
McGovern Eliza, domestic 225 Page
McGovern Ellen, domestic 2410 Folsom
McGovern Fannie Miss, cloakmaker, r. 211 Eight-

eenth
McGovern Fanny Miss, tailoress, r. 639 Stevenson

McGovern Frank, cook, r. 540 Mission
McGovern Frank, salesman Peter J. McGovern, r. 2

HoflfAv
McGovern Hannah, widow, branch bakery and vane-

ties. 211 Eighteenth
McGovern James, laborer, r. Silver Av, bet Sumatra

and Lahaina
McGovern James, farmer, r. 1 Otis PI

McGovern James E., teamster, r. NW cor Polk and
Lombard
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